CSHV
SERIES
Open Loop Current Sensors
DESCRIPTION
The CSHV Series are open loop current
sensors that use Hall-effect sensing and
patented Honeywell technology to bring
the best combination of performance

-IPN ±20 mV ±1%*IPN ±1.00% ±40 mV ±2%*IPN ±2.00%
0 ±7 mV ±0.35%*IPN ±0.35% ±10 mV ±0.5%*IPN ±0.5%
IPN ±20 mV ±1%*IPN ±1.00% ±40 mV ±2%*IPN ±2.00%
TABLE 5. ORDER GUIDE
CATALOG LISTING
MEASURE
RANGE
(A)
SENSITIVITY
(mV/A at VS = 5 V)
OFFSET
(mV at VS = 5 V)
ACCURACY
(% at VS = 5 V)
25°C -40°C to 85°C 25°C -40°C to 85°C
CSHV100A-001 ±100 20
±7 mV
±25 mV
±1% ±2%
CSHV200A-001 ±200 10 ±15 mV
25°C -40°C to 125°C 25°C -40°C to 125°C
CSHV300A-001 ±300 6.667
±7 mV
±18 mV
±1% ±2%
CSHV400A-001 ±400 5
±10 mV
CSHV500A-001 ±500 4
CSHV600A-001 ±600 3.333
CSHV700A-001 ±700 2.857
CSHV800A-001 ±800 2.5
CSHV900A-001 ±900 2.222
CSHV1000A-001 ±1000 2
CSHV1100A-001 ±1100 1.818
CSHV1200A-001 ±1200 1.667
4
OPEN LOOP CURRENT SENSORS
CSHV SERIES
CSHV Series Datasheet   |   sps.honeywell.com/ast   |   4
FIGURE 1. NOMENCLATURE
CS
Type
Current
Sensor
A
Output
Configuration
001
Version
001 ASIC 1A One channel
H
Principle
V
Use
H Hall-effect
open loop V Vehicle
applications
1200
Rated Current
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
100 A
200 A
300 A